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7002000

1600

70.610

67.425

72.780
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72.280

top of roof

new dormer

new extension

1st �oor

ground �oor

new 
dormer

dining 
extension

patio

terrace

Daleham MewsNo. 8 No. 10 No. 12

brick

brick
new �rst �oor extension over the 
footprint of an existing balcony, 
brick and timber construction with 
crittall glazing to match new 
glazing on the rear elevation 

crittall 
glazing

slates slates
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1600

73.020

72.150
wall with no. 12

top of privacy screen and 
pitched wall outline with no. 12

70.200
no. 12 balcony


